Ultralift E
Instruction Manual
Scan QR code to download full
Multi-language Instruction Manual
✓
= =
Safety & Usage
1 3

Eclipse Tools North America
442 Millen Road Unit 9, Stoney Creek, ON L8E 6H2
T 1-800-260-2124
sales@eclipsetoolsinc.com  |  www.eclipsemagnetics.com/en-us
Technical Data
Warranty & Inspect Annually
Don't forget to register your purchase for the 1 year warranty at sales@eclipsetoolsinc.com
1
Flat Section Round Section
Product
Number NA
Product
Number UK
Self Weight WLL Thickness Min Length Max* WLL Diameter Max
(lbs) (kg) (lbs) (kg) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lbs) (kg) (in) (mm)
ULE0220 ULE0100 6.7 3 220 100 0.6 15 39.3 1000 110 50 3.1 80
ULE0660 ULE0300 22.1 10 660 300 0.8 20 59.0 1500 330 150 3.9 100
ULE1320 ULE0600 50.7 23 1320 600 1.2 30 78.7 2000 660 300 5.5 140
ULE2200 ULE1000 86.0 39 2200 1000 1.6 40 98.4 2500 1100 500 7.0 180
ULE4400 ULE2000 163.1 74 4400 2000 2.0 50 118.1 3000 1980 900 11.8 300
WLL = Working Load Limit
* The maximum flat section length may need to be shorter for wider loads (Always work within stated WLL)
This chart is to assist but please note that WLL is reduced when lifting certain metals.
Always work within the WLL. It is your responsibility to ensure a sade lift is possible.